1
®
HS-26CLV32RH
FN4907.2Data Sheet May 28, 2009
Radiation Hardened 3.3V Quad Differential
Line Receiver
The Intersil HS-26CLV32RH is a radiation hardened 3.3V
quad differential line receiver designed for digital data

DIN CIN CIN BIN BIN AIN AIN
+ -+ -+ -+ -
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
(Note) INTERNAL MKT. NO. PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F9568902QEC HS1-26CLV32RH-8 Q 5962F95 68902QEC -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9568902QXC HS9-26CLV32RH-8 Q 5962F95 68902QXC -55 to +125 16 Ld FLATPACK K16.A
5962F9568902VEC HS1-26CLV32RH-Q Q 5962F95 68902VEC -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
5962F9568902VXC HS9-26CLV32RH-Q Q 5962F95 68902VXC -55 to +125 16 Ld FLATPACK K16.A
HS1-26CLV32RH/PROTO HS1-26CLV32RH/PROTO HS1- 26CLV32RH /PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld SBDIP D16.3
HS9-26CLV32RH/PROTO HS9-26CLV32RH/PROTO HS9- 26CLV32RH /PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld FLATPACK K16.A
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible
with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.